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e-mail: info@arriane.kz   www.arrianetrade.kz

____________________________________________________________________

Цена/ Цена/ Цена/
тг. шт. тг. шт. тг. шт.

Розница От 50м² От 100м²

Бежевый

Бурый

Светло-

серый

Бежевый

Бурый

Светло-

серый

Бежевый

Бурый

Светло-

серый

Бежевый

Бурый

Светло-

серый

 П Р А Й С   -   Л И С Т

 

3 400

1 900

3 310

1 815

3710

3215

1730

Stone House СЛАНЕЦ                         

(1шт.- 2,0 х 0,225 = 

0,45 м²)                       

1 упак. - 15 шт.

       Действует с 30.05.2019 г.

1 900 1810 1715

3 900 3810

Наименование Вид Цвет

НАРУЖНЫЙ УГОЛ   

(1 шт.- 3,05 п.м.)                     

1 упак. - 10 шт.

ВНУТРЕННИЙ УГОЛ 

(1 шт.- 3,05 п.м.)                                                                              

1 упак. - 10 шт. 

 J-ПЛАНКА                         

(1 шт. - 3,05 п.м.)                                             

1 уп. - 20 шт.   


